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8/8 (100.00 %)

At A Glance:Course at a Glance

Q2 - The organisation of this course helped me learn.

Q3 - | found the workload was appropriate to the level of the course.

Q4 - | found the assessments throughout the semester appropriate for the course.
Q5 - Where | sought feedback on my assessments, | found it helpful.

Q1 - The materials provided helped me to understand what was required to succeed in this course.

Strongly Agree 4.63 4.5 4 4.75 5
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5

1 - The materials provided helped me to understand what was required to succeed in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 5 62.50% | I
Agree 4) 3 37.50% | I
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/8 (100.00%) 4.63 0.52 5.00

2 - The organisation of this course helped me learn.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent
Strongly Agree (5) 4 50.00% | 4.
Agree 4) 4 50.00% | I
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/8 (100.00%) 4.50 0.53 4.50

3 -1 found the workload was appropriate to the level of the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 25.00% | . 400
Agree 4) 4 50.00% | I
Neutral 3) 2 25.00% | .
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/8 (100.00%) 4.00 0.76 4.00
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4 - | found the assessments throughout the semester appropriate for the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 6 75.00% | I
Agree (4) 2 25.00% [ ]
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/8 (100.00%) 4.75 0.46 5.00

5 - Where | sought feedback on my assessments, | found it helpful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent

Strongly Agree (%) 8 100.00% | I

Agree 4) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
8/8 (100.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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